
Diversity
Students Gender

Fall 2009

Total
Level

Undergraduate 1848 56% 1418 61% 3266 58%
Pharmacy 478 14% 251 11% 729 13%
Law 208 6% 261 11% 469 8%
Graduate 787 24% 402 17% 1189 21%

College
Arts & Sciences 788 24% 484 21% 1272 23%
Bus. & Pub Ad 683 21% 906 39% 1589 28%
Education 728 22% 237 10% 965 17%
Jour. & MC 322 10% 123 5% 445 8%
Law 208 6% 261 11% 469 8%
Pharm & HS 556 17% 294 13% 850 15%
No College 36 1% 27 1% 63 1%

Status
Full-Time 2500 75% 1882 81% 4382 78%
P t Ti 821 25% 450 19% 1271 22%

3321 2332 5653
Male

Fall 2009
Drake University Student Gender Profile

TotalFemale

Percentages by Gender

Part-Time 821 25% 450 19% 1271 22%
Ethnicity

Am. Indian/Alask. Native 1 0% 4 0% 5 0%
Asian or Pacific Islander 103 3% 69 3% 172 3%
Black Non-Hisp. 84 3% 77 3% 161 3%
Foreign 119 4% 156 7% 275 5%
Latino* 47 1% 48 2% 95 2%
Indian Sub-Cont. 11 0% 14 1% 25 0%
Middle Eastern Region 7 0% 7 0% 14 0%
Multiracial 28 1% 20 1% 48 1%
White Non-Hisp. 2490 75% 1638 70% 4128 73%
Not Ident./Other 431 13% 299 13% 730 13%

Age
18 and under 498 15% 319 14% 817 14%
19 539 16% 348 15% 887 16%
20 501 15% 365 16% 866 15%
21 386 12% 286 12% 672 12%
22-24 513 15% 446 19% 959 17%
25-34 534 16% 402 17% 936 17%
35-44 201 6% 99 4% 300 5%
45 & over 141 4% 66 3% 207 4%
Not identified 8 0% 1 0% 9 0%

100% 100% 100%
*Includes students identifying as Hispanic, Mexican American, Chicano and Puerto Rican
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Diversity
Students Gender

Fall 2009

Total
Level

Undergraduate 1848 57% 1418 43% 3266 100%
Pharmacy 478 66% 251 34% 729 100%
Law 208 44% 261 56% 469 100%
Graduate 787 66% 402 34% 1189 100%

College
Arts & Sciences 788 62% 484 38% 1272 100%
Bus. & Pub Ad 683 43% 906 57% 1589 100%
Education 728 75% 237 25% 965 100%
Jour. & MC 322 72% 123 28% 445 100%
Law 208 44% 261 56% 469 100%
Pharm & HS 556 65% 294 35% 850 100%
No College 36 57% 27 43% 63 100%

Status
Full-Time 2500 57% 1882 43% 4382 100%
Part Time 821 65% 450 35% 1271 100%

3321 2332 5653

Fall 2008
Drake University Student Gender Profile

Percentages by Cross Variables

Female Male Total

Part-Time 821 65% 450 35% 1271 100%
Ethnicity

Am. Indian/Alask. Native 1 20% 4 80% 5 100%
Asian or Pacific Islander 103 60% 69 40% 172 100%
Black Non-Hisp. 84 52% 77 48% 161 100%
Foreign 119 43% 156 57% 275 100%
Latino* 47 49% 48 51% 95 100%
Indian Sub-Cont. 11 44% 14 56% 25 100%
Middle Eastern Region 7 50% 7 50% 14 100%
Multiracial 28 58% 20 42% 48 100%
White Non-Hisp. 2490 60% 1638 40% 4128 100%
Not Ident./Other 431 59% 299 41% 730 100%

Age
18 and under 498 61% 319 39% 817 100%
19 539 61% 348 39% 887 100%
20 501 58% 365 42% 866 100%
21 386 57% 286 43% 672 100%
22-24 513 53% 446 47% 959 100%
25-34 534 57% 402 43% 936 100%
35-44 201 67% 99 33% 300 100%
45 & over 141 68% 66 32% 207 100%
Not identified 8 89% 1 11% 9 100%

Total 3321 100% 2332 100% 5653 100%
*Includes students identifying as Hispanic, Mexican American, Chicano and Puerto Rican
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